
Kategorie:

1 Blinka Michal 2001 Liberec SKST 51 Bitkovskij Nikolas 2001 Liberec KPST

2 Waldhauser Štěpán 2004 Liberec SKST 52 Sívek Daniel 2004 Chrastava Spartak

3 Tůma Daniel 2002 Liberec KMST 53 Tichý Vojtěch 2000 Jablonec Bižuterie

4 Štolfa Jakub 2003 Liberec KMST 54 Koudelková Karolína 2002 Chrastava Spartak

5 Horák Patrik 2002 Liberec KPST 55 Vérteši Filip 2004 Turnov Sokol

6 Girethová Kateřina 2001 Liberec SKST 56 Brož Vojtěch 2002 Liberec SKST

7 Svatoňová Eliška 2001 Liberec SKST 57 Šulc Jakub 2000 Studenec Orel

8 Korp Petr 2003 Kamenický Šenov 58 Bříza Jakub 2005 Turnov Sokol

9 Blažek Jan 2002 Česká Lípa Loko 59 Vít Adam 2003 Železný Brod Sokol

10 Nevery Filip 2001 Liberec SKST 60 Dobrev Dominik 2001 Liberec KMST

11 Tauchman Denis 2002 Liberec SKST 61 Fanta Oliver 2005 Turnov Sokol

12 Šálek Matěj 2002 Liberec KPST 62 Majer Jakub 2003 Liberec KPST

13 Rek Matěj 2001 Česká Lípa Loko 63 Jindrák Lukáš 2003 Kamenický Šenov

14 Chotěnovská Beata 2002 Liberec KPST 64 Fizek Josef 2001 Liberec SKST

15 Havrda Josef 2002 Liberec SKST 65 Suchánek Filip 2004 Liberec SKST

16 Nykodýmová Natálie 2002 Nový Bor Jiskra 66 Malec Matyáš 2001 Liberec SKST

17 Petruška Martin 2002 Liberec KMST 67 Richterová Adéla 2004 Liberec KMST

18 Haken Vojtěch 2002 Turnov Sokol 68 Pařízková Monika 2005 Liberec SKST

19 Tománek Josef 2001 Nový Bor Jiskra 69 Zajacová Magda 2003 Liberec KMST

20 Rudinský Daniel 2003 Nový Bor Jiskra 70 Andrlová Markéta 2004 Liberec KMST

21 Kosař Václav 2003 Turnov Sokol 71 Němec Jakub 2004 Liberec SKST

22 Mencl Kryštof 2004 Turnov Sokol 72 Andrlová Lea 2004 Liberec KMST

23 Koprivnikar Jiří 2001 Liberec KPST 73 Ryvolová Adéla 2004 Chrastava Spartak

24 Smolík Daniel 2001 Liberec KPST 74 Gabriel Jan 2007 Česká Lípa Loko

25 Kuřík František 2001 Studenec Orel

26 Grusman Filip 2004 Chrastava Spartak Nezařazeni:

27 Plass Filip 2003 Nový Bor Jiskra 14N Botka Jan 2001 Mladá Boleslav AŠ

28 Peroutková Barbora 2001 Chrastava Spartak 17N Kohlmannová Aneta 2001 Mladá Boleslav AŠ

29 Kašinský Martin 2003 Chrastava Spartak 25N Nováková Martina 2002 Ústí and Laben SKP

30 Mikula Daniel 2002 Liberec SKST 35N Havlík Vít 2002 Mladá Boleslav AŠ

31 Brenner Matěj 2001 Turnov Sokol 42N Stach Matěj 2003 TTC Bělá pod Bezdězem

32 Burdych Tomáš 2003 Smržovka TJ 42N Stárek Adam 2003 Děčín SKST

33 Tegza Petr 2005 Turnov Sokol 46N Kacálková Kateřina 2003 Děčín SKST

34 Mazal Petr 2002 Česká Lípa Loko 53N Kargl Tomáš 2003 Mladá Boleslav AŠ

35 Vaněk Štěpán 2002 Liberec KMST

36 David Lukáš 2003 Semily Sokol

37 Vodička Dušan 2003 Smržovka TJ

38 Miler Michal 2005 Liberec KPST

39 Kvasnička Jaroslav 2001 Liberec SKST

40 Sucharda Jan 2001 Nový Bor Jiskra

41 Proboštová Tereza 2002 Chrastava Spartak

42 Hierman Petr 2001 Česká Lípa Loko

43 Urban Šimon 2004 Studenec Orel

44 Kašubjaková Viktorie 2004 Nový Bor Jiskra

45 Míčka Nikolas 2003 TJ Smržovka

46 Urban Dominik 200 Studenec Orel

47 Šulc Daniel 2000 Studenec Orel

48 Kaprálová Kateřina 2002 Chrastava Spartak

49 Zýka Jiří 2002 Turnov Sokol

50 Jeníčková Klára 2003 Turnov Sokol

Konečný žebříček mládeže Libereckého kraje, sezona 2013/2014

mladší žactvo



Kategorie:

1 Pařízek Martin 2000 Liberec SKST 39 Zenkner Martin 1999 Liberec KPST

2 Gabriel Václav 2000 Česká Lípa Loko 40 Marek Daniel 2000 Liberec SKST

3 Košek Martin 1999 Liberec SKST 41 Muller Patrik 2000 Turnov Sokol

4 Blinka Michal 2001 Liberec SKST 42 Matějíček Adam 1999 Turnov Sokol

5 Waldhauser Vojtěch 2000 Liberec SKST 43 Koprivnikar Jiří 2001 Liberec KPST

6 Mečl Jan 2000 Liberec SKST 44 Hlavnička Martin 1999 Liberec KMST

7 Huk Martin 2000 Liberec SKST 45 Glázr Tomáš 2000 Liberec KPST

8 Vig Filip 2000 Liberec SKST 46 Schindler Karel 2000 Turnov Sokol

9 Veselý Martin 1999 Liberec SKST 47 Nykodýmová Natálie 2002 Nový Bor Jiskra

10 Absolonová Marie 2000 Liberec SKST 48 Burdych Tomáš 2003 Smržovka TJ

11 Girethová Kateřina 2001 Liberec SKST 49 Voháňka Jakub 2000 Liberec KMST

12 Drugdová Kristýna 1999 Česká Lípa Loko 50 Donát Ondřej 2000 Liberec SKST

13 Waldhauser Štěpán 2004 Liberec SKST 51 Rek Matěj 2001 Česká Lípa Loko

14 Tůma Daniel 2002 Liberec KMST 52 Palme Matouš 1999 Česká Lípa Loko

15 Štrejl Jakub 2000 Liberec KMST 53 Bartoš Adam 2000 Nový Bor Jiskra

16 Horák Patrik 2002 Liberec KPST 54 Dobrev Dominik 2001 Liberec SKST

17 Nevery Filip 2001 Liberec SKST 55 Sucharda Jan 2001 Nový Bor Jiskra

18 Misař Daniel 1999 Liberec SKST 56 Kosař Václav 2003 Turnov Sokol

19 Korp Petr 2003 Kamenický Šenov 57 Černá Klára 2000 Železný Brod Sokol

20 Šourek Filip 2000 Turnov Sokol 58 Tichý Vojtěch 2000 Jablonec Bižuterie

21 Bárt Jan 1999 Liberec KPST 59 Zýka Jiří 2002 Turnov Sokol

22 Čejpa Tomáš 2000 Liberec SKST 60 Brenner Matěj 2001 Turnov Sokol

23 Filip Josef 2000 Turnov Sokol 61 Havrda Josef 2002 Liberec SKST

24 Smolík Daniel 2001 Liberec KPST 62 Dlouhý Dominik 1999 Nová Ves TJ

25 Vrána Oto 2000 Liberec SKST 63 Hierman Petr 2001 Česká Lípa Loko

26 Pitro Lukáš 1999 Turnov Sokol 64 Hájek Martin 2000 Turnov Sokol

27 Malý Matěj 1999 Liberec SKST 65 Haken Vojtěch 2002 Turnov Sokol

28 Svatoňová Eliška 2001 Liberec SKST 66 Šubrt František 2000 Nový Ves TJ

29 Holejšovský Matěj 2000 Liberec SKST 67 Škrbel Vít 1999 Liberec KMST

30 Blažek Jan 2002 Česká Lípa Loko 68 Votýpka Jiří 2000 Česká Lípa Loko

31 Morávek Petr 2000 Smržovka TJ 69 Vít Adam 2003 Železný Brod Sokol

32 Štolfa Jakub 2003 Liberec KMST 70 Jeníčková Klára 2003 Turnov Sokol

33 Tauchman Denis 2002 Liberec SKST 71 Bitkovskij Nikolas 2001 Liberec KPST

34 Mrázek Tomáš 2000 Liberec KMST 72 Mencl Kryštof 2004 Turnov Sokol

35 Stafen Daniel 2000 TJ Smržovka 73 Malec Matyáš 2001 Liberec KMST

36 Šebek Daniel 2000 Liberec KMST

37 Bradáč Vítek 2000 TJ Smržovka Nezařazeni:

38 Sluka Michal 2000 Turnov Sokol 13N Stach Matěj 2003 TTC Bělá pod Bezdězem

15N Nováková Martina 2002 Ústí and Laben SKP

25N Štolc Jakub 2000 TTC Bělá pod Bezdězem

37N Řehořek Daniel 2000 TTC Bělá pod Bezdězem

Konečný žebříček mládeže Libereckého kraje, sezona 2013/2014
starší žactvo



Kategorie:

1 Salomon Daniel 1996 Liberec SKST 51 Zenkner Martin 1999 Liberec KPST

2 Pařízek Martin 2000 Liberec SKST 52 Marek Daniel 2000 Liberec SKST

3 Gabriel Václav 2000 Česká Lípa Loko 53 Štryncl David 1997 Železný Brod Sokol

4 Košek Martin 1999 Liberec SKST 54 Muller Patrik 2000 Turnov Sokol

5 Blinka Michal 2001 Liberec SKST 55 Matějíček Adam 1999 Turnov Sokol

6 Waldhauser Vojtěch 2000 Liberec SKST 56 Koucký Jan 1998 Liberec KMST

7 Mečl Jan 2000 Liberec SKST 57 Koprivnikar Jiří 2001 Liberec KPST

8 Lieskovský Daniel 1997 Liberec SKST 58 Jech Jonáš 1998 Liberec SKST

9 Mencl Radek 1997 Turnov Sokol 59 Hlavnička Martin 1999 Liberec KMST

10 Huk Martin 2000 Liberec SKST 60 Glázr Tomáš 2000 Liberec KPST

11 Hlavatý Martin 1998 Liberec SKST 61 Kutina Matěj 1998 Česká Lípa Loko

12 Vig Filip 2000 Liberec SKST 62 Schindler Karel 2000 Turnov Sokol

13 Veselý Martin 1999 Liberec SKST 63 Nykodýmová Natálie 2002 Nový Bor Jiskra

14 Absolonová Marie 2000 Liberec SKST 64 Burdych Tomáš 2003 Smržovka TJ

15 Reichertová Martina 1997 Česká Lípa Loko 65 Voháňka Jakub 2000 Liberec KMST

16 Girethová Kateřina 2001 Liberec SKST 66 Donát Ondřej 2000 Liberec SKST

17 Drugdová Kristýna 1999 Česká Lípa Loko 67 Mauermann Lukáš 1998 Liberec SKST

18 Waldhauser Štěpán 2004 Liberec SKST 68 Rek Matěj 2001 Česká Lípa Loko

19 Šperlík Daniel 1998 Česká Lípa Loko 69 Šulc Jiří 1998 Turnov Sokol

20 Tůma Daniel 2002 Liberec KMST 70 Palme Matouš 1999 Česká Lípa Loko

21 Štrejl Jakub 2000 Liberec KMST 71 Bartoš Adam 2000 Nový Bor Jiskra

22 Horák Patrik 2002 Liberec KPST 72 Dobrev Dominik 2001 Liberec SKST

23 Nevery Filip 2001 Liberec SKST 73 Sucharda Jan 2001 Nový Bor Jiskra

24 Do Minh Martin 1996 Liberec SKST 74 Kosař Václav 2003 Turnov Sokol

25 Špačková Klára 1997 Liberec SKST 75 Černá Klára 2000 Železný Brod Sokol

26 Misař Daniel 1999 Liberec SKST 76 Tichý Vojtěch 2000 Jablonec Bižuterie

27 Korp Petr 2003 Kamenický Šenov 77 Zýka Jiří 2002 Turnov Sokol

28 Šourek Filip 2000 Turnov Sokol 78 Brenner Matěj 2001 Turnov Sokol

29 Motyčka Zdeněk 1996 Liberec SKST 79 Havrda Josef 2002 Liberec SKST

30 Bárt Jan 1999 Liberec KPST 80 Dlouhý Dominik 1999 Nová Ves TJ

31 Čejpa Tomáš 2000 Liberec SKST 81 Hierman Petr 2001 Česká Lípa Loko

32 Filip Josef 2000 Turnov Sokol 82 Aubrecht Adam 1998 Železný Brod Sokol

33 Smolík Daniel 2001 Liberec KPST 83 Hájek Martin 2000 Turnov Sokol

34 Vrána Oto 2000 Liberec SKST 84 Haken Vojtěch 2002 Turnov Sokol

35 Pitro Lukáš 1999 Turnov Sokol 85 Šubrt František 2000 Nový Ves TJ

36 Malý Matěj 1999 Liberec SKST 86 Škrbel Vít 1999 Liberec KMST

37 Svatoňová Eliška 2001 Liberec SKST 87 Kroul David 1997 Česká Lípa Loko

38 Holejšovský Matěj 2000 Liberec SKST 88 Votýpka Jiří 2000 Česká Lípa Loko

39 Blažek Jan 2002 Česká Lípa Loko 89 Vít Adam 2003 Železný Brod Sokol

40 Morávek Petr 2000 Smržovka TJ 90 Jeníčková Klára 2003 Turnov Sokol

41 Štolfa Jakub 2003 Liberec KMST 91 Bitkovskij Nikolas 2001 Liberec KPST

42 Tauchman Denis 2002 Liberec SKST 92 Mencl Kryštof 2004 Turnov Sokol

43 Mrázek Tomáš 2000 Liberec KMST 93 Malec Matyáš 2001 Liberec KMST

44 Svatoňová Tereza 1998 Liberec SKST

45 Stafen Daniel 2000 TJ Smržovka Nezařazeni:

46 Šebek Daniel 2000 Liberec KMST 18N Stach Matěj 2003 TTC Bělá pod Bezdězem

47 Bradáč Vítek 2000 TJ Smržovka 21N Nováková Martina 2002 Ústí and Laben SKP

48 Skařupková Kateřina 1998 Liberec SKST 34N Štolc Jakub 2000 TTC Bělá pod Bezdězem

49 Sluka Michal 2000 Turnov Sokol 47N Řehořek Daniel 2000 TTC Bělá pod Bezdězem

50 Holý Tomáš 1998 Liberec KPST 61N Lapka Miroslav 1998 Bělá pod Bezdězem TTC

Konečný žebříček mládeže Libereckého kraje, sezona 2013/2014
dorost



Kategorie: Kategorie:

1 Girethová Kateřina 2001 Liberec SKST 1 Absolonová Marie 2000 Liberec SKST

2 Svatoňová Eliška 2001 Liberec SKST 2 Girethová Kateřina 2001 Liberec SKST

3 Chotěnovská Beata 2002 Liberec KPST 3 Drugdová Kristýna 1999 Česká Lípa Loko

4 Nykodýmová Natálie 2002 Nový Bor Jiskra 4 Svatoňová Eliška 2001 Liberec SKST

5 Peroutková Barbora 2001 Chrastava Spartak 5 Nykodýmová Natálie 2002 Nový Bor Jiskra

6 Proboštová Tereza 2002 Chrastava Spartak 6 Černá Klára 2000 Železný Brod Sokol

7 Kašubjaková Viktorie 2004 Nový Bor Jiskra 7 Jeníčková Klára 2003 Turnov Sokol

8 Kaprálová Kateřina 2002 Chrastava Spartak

9 Jeníčková Klára 2003 Turnov Sokol Nezařazeni:

10 Koudelková Karolína 2002 Chrastava Spartak 3N Nováková Martina 2002 Ústí and Laben SKP

11 Richterová Adéla 2004 Liberec KMST

12 Pařízková Monika 2005 Liberec SKST

13 Zajacová Magda 2003 Liberec KMST Kategorie:

14 Andrlová Markéta 2004 Liberec KMST

15 Andrlová Lea 2004 Liberec KMST 1 Špačková Klára 1997 Liberec SKST

16 Ryvolová Adéla 2004 Chrastava Spartak 2 Absolonová Marie 2000 Liberec SKST

3 Reichertová Martina 1997 Česká Lípa Loko

Nezařazeni: 4 Girethová Kateřina 2001 Liberec SKST

4N Kohlmannová Aneta 2001 Mladá Boleslav AŠ 5 Drugdová Kristýna 1999 Česká Lípa Loko

4N Nováková Martina 2002 Ústí and Laben SKP 6 Svatoňová Eliška 2001 Liberec SKST

7N Kacálková Kateřina 2003 Děčín SKST 7 Svatoňová Tereza 1998 Liberec SKST

8 Skařupková Kateřina 1998 Liberec SKST

9 Nykodýmová Natálie 2002 Nový Bor Jiskra

10 Černá Klára 2000 Železný Brod Sokol

11 Jeníčková Klára 2003 Turnov Sokol

Nezařazeni:

5N Nováková Martina 2002 Ústí and Laben SKP

Konečný žebříček mládeže Libereckého kraje, sezona 2013/2014

mladší žákyně starší žákyně

dorostenky


